15 min.
L+   Max.
Vent > 6.30
Sleeve 4 min.
P±.50
d
This product is RoHS compliant.
D+   Max.

Tan δ (max.) .25 .21 .16 .14 .12 .10 .09 .08
When the capacitance exceeds 1000 µF, .02 shall be added every 1000µF increase
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500
10 Volt (13V Surge)
140-RLA101M1ABK0511P RLA101M1ABK-0511P 100 5x11 .30 .15 .125
140-RLA221M1ABK0611P RLA221M1ABK-0611P 220 6.3x11 .42 .212 .175
140-RLA331M1ABK0811P RLA331M1ABK-0811P 330 8x11 .41 .275 .225
140-RLA471M1ABK0811P RLA471M1ABK-0811P 470 8x11 .48 .324 .274
140-RLA222M1ABK1320P RLA222M1ABK-1320P 2200 13x20 1.27 .963 .80
16 Volt (20V Surge)
140-RLA100M1CBK0511P RLA100M1CBK-0511P 10 5x11 .27 .137 .112
140-RLA220M1CBK0511P RLA220M1CBK-0511P 22 5x11 .25 .125 .10
140-RLA330M1CBK0511P RLA330M1CBK-0511P 33 5x11 .25 .125 .10
140-RLA470M1CBK0511P RLA470M1CBK-0511P 47 5x11 .30 .15 .125
140-RLA101M1CBK0611P RLA101M1CBK-0611P 100 6.3x11 .42 .213 .175
140-RLA221M1CBK0811P RLA221M1CBK-0811P 220 8x11 .43 .287 .237
140-RLA102M1CBK1020P RLA102M1CBK-1020P 1000 10x20 .96 .65 .538
25 Volt (32V Surge)
140-RLA101M1EBK0611P RLA101M1EBK-0611P 100 6.3x11 .43 .225 .187
140-RLA221M1EBK0811P RLA221M1EBK-0811P 220 8x11 .52 .35 .287
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500
35 Volt (44V Surge)
140-RLA100M1VBK0511P RLA100M1VBK-0511P 10 5x11 .27 .137 .112
140-RLA220M1VBK0511P RLA220M1VBK-0511P 22 5x11 .30 .15 .125
140-RLA330M1VBK0511P RLA330M1VBK-0511P 33 5x11 .35 .175 .137
140-RLA470M1VBK0611P RLA470M1VBK-0611P 47 6.3x11 .42 .212 .175
140-RLA101M1VBK0811P RLA101M1VBK-0811P 100 8x11 .43 .287 .25
140-RLA221M1VBK1012P RLA221M1VBK-1012P 220 10x12 .72 .475 .40
50 Volt (63V Surge)
140-RLA2R2M1HBK0511P RLA2R2M1HBK-0511P 2.2 5x11 .27 .137 .112
140-RLA3R3M1HBK0511P RLA3R3M1HBK-0511P 3.3 5x11 .27 .137 .112
140-RLA4R7M1HBK0511P RLA4R7M1HBK-0511P 4.7 5x11 .27 .137 .112
140-RLA100M1HBK0611P RLA100M1HBK-0611P 10 6.3x11 .30 .15 .125
140-RLA220M1HBK0611P RLA220M1HBK-0611P 22 6.3x11 .40 .20 .163
140-RLA470M1HBK0811P RLA470M1HBK-0811P 47 8x11 .47 .287 .237
140-RLA101M1HBK1016P RLA101M1HBK-1016P 100 10x16 .80 .45 .30
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Max. ESRΩ
@ 20°C
100KHZ
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500
16 Volt (20V Surge)
140-RXJ101M1CBK0611P RXJ101M1CBK-0611P 100 0.60 6.3x11 .50 .263 .206
140-RXJ221M1CBK0811P RXJ221M1CBK-0811P 220 0.33 8x11.5 .57 .31 .252
140-RXJ331M1CBK1012P RXJ331M1CBK-1012P 330 0.25 10x12.5 .64 .345 .276
140-RXJ471M1CBK1016P RXJ471M1CBK-1016P 470 0.19 10x16 .70 .368 .299
140-RXJ102M1CBK1320P RXJ102M1CBK-1320P 1000 0.085 12.5x20 1.10 .62 .505
140-RXJ222M1CBK1325P RXJ222M1CBK-1325P 2200 0.07 12.5x25 1.81 1.00 .782
140-RXJ332M1CBK1632P RXJ332M1CBK-1632P 3300 0.048 16x31.5 2.35 1.28 1.00
25 Volt (32V Surge)
140-RXJ330M1EBK0511P RXJ330M1EBK-0511P 33 1.30 5x11 .32 .16 .137
140-RXJ470M1EBK0611P RXJ470M1EBK-0611P 47 0.60 6.3x11 .39 .183 .16
140-RXJ101M1EBK0811P RXJ101M1EBK-0811P 100 0.33 8x11.5 .53 .242 .219
140-RXJ221M1EBK1012P RXJ221M1EBK-1012P 220 0.25 10x12.5 .65 .31 .276
140-RXJ331M1EBK1016P RXJ331M1EBK-1016P 330 0.19 10x16 .71 .321 .298
140-RXJ102M1EBK1325P RXJ102M1EBK-1325P 1000 0.07 12.5x25 1.54 .724 .655
50 Volt (63V Surge)
140-RXJ4R7M1HBK0511P RXJ4R7M1HBK0511P 4.7 3.00 5x11 .27 .137 .113
140-RXJ100M1HBK0511P RXJ100M1HBK0511P 10 2.00 5x11 .27 .137 .113
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Max. ESRΩ
@ 20°C
100KHZ
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Price Each
1 100 500
50 Volt (63V Surge) Cont.
140-RXJ220M1HBK0611P RXJ220M1HBK0611P 22 0.6 6.3x11 .33 .16 .137
140-RXJ330M1HBK0611P RXJ330M1HBK-0611P 33 0.6 6.3x11 .51 .24 .217
140-RXJ470M1HBK0611P RXJ470M1HBK-0611P 47 0.33 6.3x11 .52 .241 .218
140-RXJ101M1HBK1016P RXJ101M1HBK-1016P 100 0.19 10x16 .71 .321 .298
140-RXJ221M1HBK1025P RXJ221M1HBK-1025P 220 0.12 10x25 .96 .528 .413
140-RXJ331M1HBK1320P RXJ331M1HBK-1320P 330 0.085 12.5x20 1.19 .712 .62
140-RXJ471M1HBK1325P RXJ471M1HBK-1325P 470 0.07 13x26 1.55 .862 .667
140-RXJ102M1HBK1632P RXJ102M1HBK-1632P 1000 0.06 16x31.5 2.30 1.46 .977
100 Volt (125V Surge)
140-RXJ1R0M2ABK0511P RXJ1R0M2ABK-0511P 1.0 7.00 5x11 .27 .137 .113
140-RXJ2R2M2ABK0511P RXJ2R2M2ABK-0511P 2.2 6.00 5x11 .27 .137 .113
140-RXJ100M2ABK0811P RXJ100M2ABK-0811P 10 0.56 8x11.5 .52 .241 .218
140-RXJ220M2ABK0811P RXJ220M2ABK-0811P 22 0.56 8x11.5 .52 .241 .218
140-RXJ330M2ABK1012P RXJ330M2ABK-1012P 33 0.5 10x12.5 .65 .31 .276
140-RXJ470M2ABK1020P RXJ470M2ABK-1020P 47 0.27 10x20 .71 .356 .31
140-RXJ101M2ABK1320P RXJ101M2ABK-1320P 100 0.16 12.5x20 1.48 .69 .621
Lead Spacing & Diameter DIMENSIONS: mm
øD 5 6.3 8 10 12.5 16 18
P 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 7.5
ød 0.5 0.6 0.8